9:29 AM Palm Beach County Intergroup Overeaters Anonymous

10/06/20 Profit & Loss
Cash Basis September 10 through October 6, 2020

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

Literature Purchases by Members

Meeting Donations
Seventh Tradition
Meeting Donations - Other

Total Meeting Donations
Total Income
Gross Profit

Expense
800#
Donations
Donations Region 8
Donations World Service

Total Donations

Help Line
Miscellaneous Expense
ZOOM

Total Expense
Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

Sep 10 - Oct 6, 20

145.50

575.00

10.00

585.00

730.50

730.50

6.00

218.80

656.40

875.20

81.69
250.00
183.59

1,396.48

-665.98

-665.98
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