9:29 AM 10/06/20 Cash Basis

Palm Beach County Intergroup Overeaters Anonymous Profit & Loss

September 10 through October 6, 2020

	Sep 10 - Oct 6, 20
Ordinary Income/Expense Income	
Literature Purchases by Members	145.50
Meeting Donations Seventh Tradition	575.00
Meeting Donations - Other	10.00
Total Meeting Donations	585.00
Total Income	730.50
Gross Profit	730.50
Expense	
800# Donations	6.00
Donations Region 8	218.80
Donations World Service	656.40
Total Donations	875.20
Help Line	81.69
Miscellaneous Expense	250.00
ZOOM	183.59
Total Expense	1,396.48
Net Ordinary Income	-665.98
Net Income	-665.98